Tel: +49 711 5858 -777
E-Mail: smse-mp@eu.sony.com
Magnescale™
Digital Readout Systems
Reliable measuring systems –
higher quality and increased profit
The advantages of magnetic scales:

Tel.: +49 711 5858-777 · Fax: +49 711 580715
E-Mail: smse-mp@eu.sony.com · www.sonymanufacturing.com
How to order
1. Digital display
LH70-
series   number of axes (1, 2 or 3)
e.g. LH70-3
digital display LH70 with 3 axes
2. Scales
a.GB- ER
series ML of scales in cm
e.g. GB-50ER
Scale GB-ER with 500 mm measuring length
(connecting cable included)
b. SJ300- + CH33- CPD/CED
series ML in cm series length of connecting cable
e.g. SJ300-160 + CH33-05CPD
scale SJ300 with 1600 mm ML plus connecting cable CH33
with 5 m length PVC, armoured
d. SL110- + PL20C- C
series ML in cm series Length of connecting cable
(3 m / 5 m / 10 m / 15 m / 20 m)
e.g. SL110-150 + PL20C-5C
SL110 with 1500 mm measuring length plus connecting cable
PL20C with 5 m length and armour
e.SL130- + PL20C- C
series ML in cm series Length of connecting cable
(3 m / 5 m / 10 m / 15 m / 20 m)
Example see SL110
(ML = Measuring length)
c. SJ700A-
series ML in cm
e.g. SJ700A-160
SJ700A with 1600 mm measuring length (connecting cable included)
PVC
PU
With armour
With armour
Example of order for retrofitting
of a milling machine:
Digital display LH71- (3 axes)
1 x SJ300- Scale with 350 mm
1 x SJ300- Scale with 450 mm
1 x SJ300- Scale with 550 mm
3 x CH33- CPD Connecting cable 5 m, armoured
1 x PSC-23 Power supply unit
Example of order for retrofitting
of a lathe:
Digital display LH71- (3 axes)
1 x GB- ER Scale with 250 mm
1 x GB- ER Scale with 350 mm
1 x SL110- Scale with 1600 mm
1 x PL20C-3C Connecting cable 3 m, armoured
1 x PSC-23 Power supply unit
3 5
4 5
5 5
0 5
2  5
3  5
1  6  0
3 3